
Pos

Juniori
1
2
3
4

Seniori 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNF

Seniori 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF

Veterani 1
1
2

Not classified
DNF

Veterani 2
1
2

No.

77
43
74
60

41
48
52
21
45
10
29
51
2
94

78

82
71
84
8
24
27
90
4

139
65
22

66

13
34

69

117
44

Name

Eugen JAGUŠT
Ivan JAKOVAC
Matija AVIROVIĆ
Refik RAMIĆ

Matija KRIVEC
Viktor SARIĆ
Vladimir ŽIC
Srđan LATINOVIĆ
Gordan PETKOVIĆ
Krešimir TIJARDOVIĆ
Luka MIČANOVIĆ
Frane ŠIŽGORIĆ
Jurica CVJETKO
Edgar NIMAC

Martin PAPIŠTA

Marin KOCEIĆ
Dejan PATRČEVIĆ
Mijo BEBIĆ
Ivan GOBIN
Ivan KOVAČEV
Davor DAMJANOVIĆ
Igor MANDUŠIĆ
Ivan TUTA
Mirsad MEMIĆ
Zvonimir ĆEPIĆ
Dean POPOVIĆ

Luka KONČURAT

Boris VUČEMILOVIĆ
Davor PAVIČIĆ

Mario KASOVIĆ

Darko ŠKEVIN
Josip MLADIN ŽIVKOV

Nat

CRO
CRO
CRO
BiH

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

Class

Juniori
Juniori
Juniori
Juniori

Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1

Seniori 1

Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2

Seniori 2

Veterani 1
Veterani 1

Veterani 1

Veterani 2
Veterani 2

Club

TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Swibir
TK Međimurje
TK Split

TK Swibir
TK Zagreb
TK Swibir
TK Split
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Split
TK Petrinja
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Zagreb
TK Zadar

TK Zagreb

TK Split
TK Zagreb
TK Split
TK Zadar
TK Split
TK Petrinja
TK Split
TK Zadar
TK Zagreb
TK Triton
TK Zagreb

TK Triton

TK Split
TK Petrinja

TK Zrinski Novatec

TK Zagreb
TK Zrinski Novatec

Total Tm

2:03:51.450
2:08:08.947
2:11:56.144
2:50:44.089

2:03:38.501
2:11:58.459
2:14:41.075
2:14:50.692
2:16:51.666
2:21:58.985
2:28:48.463
2:32:27.289
2:45:52.229
2:55:51.458

1:27:27.011

2:04:04.992
2:04:22.564
2:11:07.581
2:16:27.502
2:25:26.201
2:32:50.275
2:33:24.770
2:34:43.304
2:51:33.616
2:59:07.250
3:01:13.617

2:22:44.651

2:36:49.315
2:42:29.465

54:22.368

2:13:29.663
2:27:44.545

Diff

4:17.497
8:04.694

46:52.639

8:19.958
11:02.574
11:12.191
13:13.165
18:20.484
25:09.962
28:48.788
42:13.728
52:12.957

DNF

17.572
7:02.589

12:22.510
21:21.209
28:45.283
29:19.778
30:38.312
47:28.624
55:02.258
57:08.625

DNF

5:40.150

DNF

14:14.882

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
12.949

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
3

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
71 - Dejan PATRČEVIĆ

Printed: 18.8.2012. 16:48:16

Adriatic Timing
www.grabarsport.hr

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

14.MARJANSKI ĐIR - Mem. Ivice Radeljića
OLIMPIJSKI TRIATLON

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - Men

Race started at 13:00:23

Bene 0,000 Km

18.8.2012. 13:00

Page 1/2



Pos
3
4
5

Veterani 3
1
2
3

Veterani 4
1
2

Veterani 5
1

No.
79
59
36

56
85
96

15
31

72

Name
Deni DUMANIĆ
Mićo DUSPARA
Mladen LUKOVIĆ

Davor ŠKARE
Romeo MAKAJ
Željko ŽIC-SOLIS

Ivica ŠOŠIĆ
Zvonimir CHYTIL

Teodor PICHLER

Nat
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

Class
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2

Veterani 3
Veterani 3
Veterani 3

Veterani 4
Veterani 4

Veterani 5

Club
TK Split
TK 042
TK Split

TK Split
TK Split
TK Rival

TK Zvončac
TK Međimurje

TK Varaždin

Total Tm
2:31:26.705
2:44:14.241
2:48:46.684

2:52:59.396
2:55:04.290
3:12:27.588

2:24:30.657
2:46:42.703

3:33:16.491

Diff
17:57.042
30:44.578
35:17.021

2:04.894
19:28.192

22:12.046

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
12.949

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
3

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
71 - Dejan PATRČEVIĆ
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